
SREE NARAYANA TRAINING COLLEGE, NEDUNGANDA   

                 B.Ed .Rank List 2018- Natural Science Optional    

 Open Merit - Natural Science Optional   

Sl. No Name INDEX RANK CASTE 

     

1 HENA S 972.5 1 MUSLIM 

2 ANASWARA G.S 940.1 2 NAIR 

3 ASWATHI S 925 3 NAIR 

4 ATHIRA A.G. 910 4 EZHAVA 

5 DIVYA S 907.5(PART III-907.5) 5 EZHAVA 

6 KARTHIKA C 907.5(PART III-897.5) 6 ARAYA 

 Open Merit (Chance)    

1 DEEPIKA MOHAN 904.7 1 
NAIR 

2 SAMEERA SALAM 902.5 2 
MUSLIM 

3 BIJI GOPAL 893.8 3 
NAIR 

4 REKHA KRISHNAN S. 889.2 4 
NAIR 

5 HAMDASUHANY M. 880.4 5 
MUSLIM 

6 ANUSREE S.S 
877.5 

6 
EZHAVA 

7 MANEESHA M.R.                          869.7                       7                   Nair  

8 AISWARIYA S. 
865.2 

8 NADAR 

9 SOUMYA KRISHNAN G. 
857.9 

9 NAIR 

10 BISMI D.B 852.5 10 KURAVA 

11 ANAKHA MURALI 847.7 11 VISWAKARMA 

12 MEENAKSHI M 820.4 12 
NAIR 

 Community Merit ( Ezhava)     

1 ANUSREE S.S 
877.5 

1 
EZHAVA 

2 KEERTHI KRISHNAN 
721.6 

2 
THIYYA 

3 ANAGHA R.S. 684.1 3 
EZHAVA 

Rank list of Natural Science- SC/ST Quota    

Sl. No Name  Rank  

1 BISMI D.B 852.5 1 KURAVA 

2 SHINI S 703.9 2 THANDAN 

 



SREE NARAYANA TRAINING COLLEGE, NEDUNGANDA 
RANK LIST-2018- NATURAL SCIENCE 

Sl. 

No

. 

  

Ap.No. 

  

Name 

  

Index Mark Ran

k 

Community 

   
   

1 135 HENA S 972.5 1 MUSLIM 

2 192 ANASWARA G.S 940.1 2 NAIR 

3 133 ASWATHI S 925 3 NAIR 

4 210 ATHIRA A.G. 910 4 EZHAVA 

5 101 DIVYA S 907.5(PART III-907.5) 5 EZHAVA 

6 190 KARTHIKA C 907.5(PART III-897.5) 6 ARAYA 

7 232 DEEPIKA MOHAN 904.7 7 NAIR 

8 209 SAMEERA SALAM 902.5 8 MUSLIM 

9 233 BIJI GOPAL 893.8 9 NAIR 

10 230 REKHA KRISHNAN S. 889.2 10 NAIR 

11 153 HAMDASUHANY M. 880.4 11 MUSLIM 

12 148 ANUSREE S.S 877.5 12 EZHAVA 

13 152 MANEESHA M.R. 869.7 13 Nair 

14 

191 AISWARIYA S. 

 

865.2 14 NADAR 

15 231 SOUMYA KRISHNAN G. 857.9 15 NAIR 

16 149 BISMI D.B 852.5 16 KURAVA 

17 319 ANAKHA MURALI 847.7 17 VISWAKARMA 

18 126 MEENAKSHI M 820.4 18 NAIR 

19 131 VIJI VIJAYAN 815.7 19 GANAKA 

20 130 GREESHMA V A 803.5 20 NAIR 

21 

241 HONEY M.S 

 

803.2 21 NAIR 

22 308 VEENA VENUKUMAR 752 22 NAIR 

23 156 JESNA B.J 722.5 23 MUSLIM 

24 267 KEERTHI KRISHNAN 721.6 24 THIYYA 

25 123 SHINI S 703.9 25 THANDAN 

26 227 ANAGHA R.S. 684.1 26 EZHAVA 



 


